	Nastavnik
	Dežurni
	Razr.
	PONEDJELJAK
	UTORAK
	SRIJEDA
	ČETVRTAK
	PETAK

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	SOKIĆ 

JOSIP
	PETAK
	5a
	7b
	8b
	8a
	
	
	
	
	7b
	8a
	8a
	8b
	8b
	8a
	8b
	
	5b
	6b
	7a
	6a
	7b
	7b
	7a
	7a
	5a
	6a
	7a
	
	6b
	5a
	5a
	

	GALIK 

NEDA
	UTORAK
	5b
	
	
	
	5b
	5a
	
	4b
	4b
	2
	3b
	3b
	5b
	5b
	1
	5a
	2
	
	
	4a
	4a
	8b
	8a
	3a
	
	
	
	1
	3a
	8a
	8b
	

	PILJIĆ 

PETAR
	ČETVRTAK
	6a
	
	
	5a
	7a
	6a
	
	5b
	7a
	6a
	6b
	6b
	6ab
	5a
	5a
	6b
	6a
	5b
	5ab
	6b
	7a
	7a
	6a
	6a
	
	5b
	5b
	5a
	
	
	
	

	DORONTIĆ 

ZORAN
	UTORAK
	6b
	8b
	7a
	7b
	6a
	1 i 2
	6b
	2 4a
	1 3a
	5a
	6a
	8a
	7a
	4b 
	3b
	5b
	5a
	7b
	6b
	1
	2
	3a 4a
	3b 4b
	
	
	2 3b
	3a
	8a
	8b
	6b
	5b
	

	VUJICA 

ROBERT
	SRIJEDA
	7a
	
	
	7a
	
	6b
	6a
	7b
	6b
	
	
	
	
	7b
	6a
	7a
	7a
	
	
	
	

	ORDANIĆ 

KATA
	ČETVRTAK
	7b
	7a
	7b
	8b
	8a
	
	
	8a
	8a
	8b
	8b
	7b
	
	
	8a
	8b
	7b
	7a
	
	7b
	
	8a
	8b
	7b
	7ab
	
	
	7b
	7b
	8b
	8a
	8ab

	PILJIĆ 

KATARINA
	SRIJEDA
	8b
	
	
	
	
	8a
	8b
	8b
	4a
	7a
	
	
	
	6a
	5b
	
	6b
	5a
	7b
	
	

	NOVAK 

KRISTINA
	UTORAK
	8a
	RADI POSLIJEPODNE – 7. razred
	5a
	5a
	6b
	5b
	6a
	8a
	Informatička učionica
	RADI POSLIJEPODNE – 8. razredi
	
	
	5b
	INF
	6a
	6b
	

	DOZET 

VIŠNJA
	SRIJEDA
	
	8a
	6a
	6a
	6b
	
	
	
	
	7b
	7b
	7a
	7b
	6b
	6b
	8a
	
	8b
	6a
	
	8b
	6b
	7b
	
	
	5a
	5a
	7a
	5b
	5b
	6a
	

	DOŠLIĆ 

NADA
	PONEDJELJAK
	
	5a
	5a
	5b
	7b
	7b
	5ab
	
	5b
	7a
	5a
	5a
	7a
	7a
	7b
	
	
	
	
	5b
	5b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5a
	7b
	7a
	7ab

	LJUBIĆ 

KATJA
	PETAK
	
	6a
	8a
	3b
	4a
	4b
	7b
	7a
	8b
	
	
	
	
	8b
	7b
	3a
	8a
	6a
	8ab
	7a
	4b
	3b
	3a
	4a
	
	7a
	6a
	8b
	8a
	
	7b
	7ab

	MONIKA KOVARBAŠIĆ
	ČETVRTAK
	
	6b
	6b
	
	8b
	8b
	8a
	6a
	6a
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6a
	8b
	8a
	8ab
	8b
	6a
	6a
	6b
	6b
	6ab
	8a
	8a
	6b
	
	
	
	

	DUJIĆ 

MLADEN
	PETAK
	
	RADI U VRBOVI
	RADI U VRBOVI
	RADI U VRBOVI
	8a
	8a
	
	
	8b
	8b
	7b
	7b
	
	7a
	7a
	
	

	REP IĆ 

KRISTINA
	PONEDJELJAK
	
	P
	Š
	6b
	5a
	5b
	5ab
	6b
	2
	1
	5a
	5b
	
	RADI U PŠ
	5b
	6b
	2
	1
	5a
	
	RADI U PŠ

	GUSIĆ 

MIŠO
	
	
	RADI U ST. PET. SELU
	RADI U ST. PET. SELU
	RADI U ST. PET. SELU
	5a
	5a
	
	5b
	5b
	
	6b
	6b
	6a
	6a
	
	
	

	ZORAN ČINČAK
	PONEDJELJAK
	
	5b  
	5b
	
	
	7a
	7a
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5a
	5a
	8a
	8a
	8b
	8b
	
	
	
	
	

	

	5a
	
	
	Hj
	Hj
	Ma
	EJ
	Vj
	D-

Hj

Ej
	Inf
	Inf
	Tz
	Ej
	Hj
	Ma
	Ma
	Vj
	Tzk
	Gk
	D

Ma
	Lk
	Lk
	Pov
	Pov
	Ej
	
	Zem
	Ma
	HJ
	Pr
	SR
	

	5.b
	
	
	Po
	Po
	Hj
	Vj
	Ej
	
	Ma
	Hj
	Hj
	Inf
	Ej
	Sr
	Vj
	Gk
	Tzk
	Pri
	Ma
	
	Ej
	Hj
	Hj
	Lk
	Lk
	
	Mat
	Inf
	Zem
	Tzk
	

	6.a
	
	
	Ej
	Pov
	Tzk
	Mat
	Vj
	Hj
	Ma
	Tzk
	Inf
	D

Ma
	Gk
	Vj
	Hj
	Ma
	Ej
	Ze
	Pr
	Hj
	Mat
	D

HJ

Ej
	Pr
	Ej
	Lk
	Inf
	Ze
	

	6.b
	
	
	Hj
	Ej
	Ze
	Vj
	Tzk
	Ej
	Vj
	Inf
	Mat
	
	Pov
	Ma
	Gk
	PR
	Tzk
	Ma
	Ej
	Ze
	Hj
	
	Lk
	Hj
	Pr
	Sr
	In
	

	7.a
	
	
	Fi
	Tzk
	Vj
	Ma
	Pov
	EJ
	Ma
	Gk
	Hj
	Ze
	Tzk
	Hj
	Vj
	Sr
	Fiz
	Bio
	Ej
	Mat
	Kem
	D

Mat
	Ej
	Bi
	Ze
	Tk
	HJ
	D

Hj

Ej

	7.b
	
	
	Bio
	Fiz
	Tzk
	Hj
	Ej
	Vj
	Bio
	Pov
	Fiz
	Zem
	Vj
	Ej
	Hj
	Fiz
	Tzk
	Gk
	Ma
	Kem
	Ze
	Sr
	
	Tk
	Mat
	Hj
	Ej
	

	8.a
	
	
	Ze
	Ej
	Bio
	Fiz
	Gk
	Hj
	Mat
	Kem
	Tzk
	Sr
	Bi
	Fiz
	Ze
	Ej
	Hj
	D

Hj

Ej
	Tk
	Mat
	Vj
	Pov
	Hj
	Tzk
	Ej
	Vj
	Ma
	D

Ma

	8.b
	
	
	Tzk
	Bio
	Fiz
	HJ
	Gk
	SR
	Ej
	Mat
	Kem
	Ej
	Bi
	Fiz
	Hj
	Ze
	
	Hj
	Ze
	Vj
	Ma
	Tk
	Pov
	Ej
	Tzk
	Mat
	Vj
	


